Xavtel Communications, Inc.
21 Sabin Street Pawtucket, RI 02860, USA | +1 401-727-1600 | www.xavtel.com
Celsiusstraat 1 - 2652 XN Lansingerland, Netherlands | +31(0)10 2088690 | europe.sales@xavtel.com
Fully Digital & Networked
Conference, Meeting and Presentation
Dsp System
AS A LEADING COMPANY IN THE DEVELOPMENT
AND MANUFACTURING OF AUDIO / VIDEO

Certifications
CE marked, UL listed, RoHs compliant
Ordering Information
There are 7 types of model available for the connection between the
DDB104 and the CDM-Net-Loop-Card(s) of DCP1000
 DDB104L1: CDM Net-Loop-Card CAT/CAT
 DDB104L2: CDM Net-Loop-Card CAT/FO Multi Mode
 DDB104L2S: CDM Net-Loop-Card CAT/FO Single Mode
 DDB104L3: CDM Net-Loop-Card FO/FO Multi Mode
 DDB104L3S: CDM Net-Loop-Card FO/FO Single Mode
 DDB104L4: CDM Net-Loop-Card FO Multi Mode/CAT
 DDB104L4S: CDM Net-Loop-Card FO Single Mode/CAT
TEchnical Specifications
Fully Digital & Networked
Conference, Meeting and Presentation
Dsp System

Certifications
 CE marked, UL listed, RoHs compliant
Ordering Information
 VOTEPAD-AT: Voting Unit, Attached Type
 VOTEPAD-DR: Voting Unit, Direct Connect
Fully Digital & Networked
Conference, Meeting and Presentation
Dsp System
16 Congress & Presentation
Local Net Card Cable and Connector
Ordering Information (CDM-Net)
 CNET-L1: CDM Net-Loop-Card CAT/CAT
 CNET-L2: CDM Net-Loop-Card CAT/FO Multi Mode
 CNET-L2S: CDM Net-Loop-Card CAT/FO Single Mode
 CNET-L3: CDM Net-Loop-Card FO/FO Multi Mode
 CNET-L3S: CDM Net-Loop-Card FO/FO Single Mode
 CNET-L4: CDM Net-Loop-Card FO Multi Mode/CAT
 CNET-L4S: CDM Net-Loop-Card FO Single Mode/CAT
Ordering Information (DCP-Net)
 DNET-L1: DCP Net-Card CAT/CAT
 DNET-L2: DCP Net-Card CAT/FO Multi Mode
 DNET-L2S: DCP Net-Card CAT/FO Single Mode
 DNET-L3: DCP Net-Card FO/FO Multi Mode
 DNET-L3S: DCP Net-Card FO/FO Single Mode
 DNET-L4: DCP Net-Card FO/CAT Multi Mode
 DNET-L4S: DCP Net-Card FO/CAT Single Mode
Ordering Information
 DLCA-100L: DCP-Loop Cable Ass'ly 1m(CAT+POWER)
 DLCA-300L: DCP-Loop Cable Ass'ly 3m(CAT+POWER)
 DLCA-1000L: DCP-Loop Cable Ass'ly 10m(CAT+POWER)
 DLCA-2000L: DCP-Loop Cable Ass'ly 20m(CAT+POWER)
 DLCA-5000L: DCP-Loop Cable Ass'ly 50m(CAT+POWER)
 DCP-Loop Cable Roll 100m(CAT+POWER)
 CMC: CDM Mic-Cable 2.5m(Delegate Unit-to-DDB104)
 DLC-PCS: DCP-Loop Cable Power Connector Set(3xBL/3xRed)
DCP-Loop Cable (CAT5)CDM Mic-Cable

Certications
 CE marked (pending), UL listed, RoHs compliant
Ordering Information
 CGM-260L: Gooseneck Mic 26 cm
 CGM-400L: Gooseneck Mic 40 cm
 CGM-480L: Gooseneck Mic 48 cm
 CGM-600L: Gooseneck Mic 60 cm
TEchnical Specifications
17Congress & Presentation
The Senator Designer software is a PC/Laptop based which can
be compatible with Windows XP/Vista/Win7/Win8 or above, the